
Rusty Shovel
CHINESE RESTAURANT

The Rusty Favourites
SIZZLING
Mongolian Beef.............................................................
Mongolian Chicken....................................................
Mongolian King Prawns...........................................
Mongolian Combination..........................................
Fillet Steak Chinese Style.......................................
Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce.............
Combination with Special Sauce......................
Beef with Ginger & Shallot Sauce......................
King Prawns with Ginger & Shallot Sauce....
Scallops with Ginger & Shallot Sauce.............
Seafood with Ginger & Shallot Sauce..............
Seafood with Crab Meat Sauce..........................

$28
$28
$30
$30
$35
$35
$30
$28
$30
$35
$35
$35

$35 $38.50Roast Duck with Hoisin Sauce............................
DUCK

STIR FRY WITH SZECHUAN SAUCE
Chicken..............................................................................
King Prawns....................................................................
Combination..................................................................
Seafood Combination...............................................
Steak...................................................................................

$25
$28
$28
$30
$35

SALT & PEPPER
Chicken........................................................................
Squid............................................................................
King Prawns....................................................................
Seafood Combination...............................................

$24.80
$25.80

$28
$30

STIR FRY WITH XO SAUCE
Chicken..............................................................................
King Prawns....................................................................
Combination..................................................................
Seafood Combination...............................................

$25
$28
$28
$30

Entrees

Dim Sim (Steamed or Fried).....................................
Spring Roll...........................................................................
Ham & Chicken Roll......................................................
Prawn Cutlet......................................................................
Prawn Toast.......................................................................
Seafood Roll.......................................................................
San Choi Bow..................................................................

$5
$5
$6
$7
$7
$8

$10

$5.50
$5.50
$6.60
$7.70
$7.70
$8.80
$11.00

$30.80
$30.80
$33.00
$33.00
$38.50
$38.50
$33.00
$30.80
$33.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50

$6.60
$8.80
$4.40
$6.60
$8.80
$27.50
$30.80

$27.50
$30.80
$30.80
$33.00
$38.50

$13.75
$9.35

$19.80
$5.50
$3.30

$27.50
$30.80
$30.80
$33.00

$27.28
$27.28
$30.80
$28.38

$27.28
$28.38
$30.80
$33.00

$23.98
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$30.80
$28.38
$29.48

2 PIECES PER SERVE Member 
Price

Member 
Price

Non-Member 
Price

Non-Member 
Price

Soups

Rice

Chow Mein (Noodles)

Short Soup...........................................................................
Special Short Soup.........................................................
Long Soup............................................................................
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup.....................................
Sweet Corn & Crab Meat Soup................................
Combination Short Soup.........................................
Seafood Combination Short Soup.....................

$6
$8
$4
$6
$8

$25
$28

Fried Rice (L)..............................................................
Fried Rice (S)...............................................................
King Prawn Fried Rice................................................
Steamed Rice (L)..............................................................
Steamed Rice (S).............................................................

$12.50
$8.50

$18
$5
$3

Curried Beef with Rice.........................................
Curried Chicken with Rice................................
Curried King Prawns with Rice.............................
Combination Rice.................................................

$24.80
$24.80

$28
$25.80

MEAL WITH STEAMED RICE

$21.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80

$28
$25.80
$26.80

Vegetable...................................................................
Beef................................................................................
Chicken........................................................................
BBQ Pork....................................................................
King Prawns....................................................................
Combination...........................................................
Seafood Combination........................................

Phone
(02)  9399 4141  

Location
Level  4 ,  The Randwick Club

135 Al ison Rd Randwick NSW 2031

Lunch
12pm -  2 :30pm 

Fr iday  to  Sunday

Dinner
5:30pm -  9pm

Wednesday to  Sunday

All menu items may contain or come into contact with
EGGS, NUTS, GLUTEN and SOY.



Dim Sims
Spring Rolls

-
Mongolian Beef

Sweet & Sour Pork
Salt & Pepper King Prawns
Boneless Lemon Chicken

Steamed Greens with Oyster Sauce
-

Fried Rice

Banquet

$ 4 0  P E R  H E A D

$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$30.80

Member 
Price

Non-Member 
Price

Mains
BEEF
Curried Beef..............................................................
Sate Beef.....................................................................
Sweet & Sour Beef.................................................
Beef with Vegetables & Oyster Sauce........
Beef with Garlic Sauce........................................
Beef with Black Bean Sauce...........................
Beef with Baby Corn............................................
Beef with Mushroom Sauce............................
Beef with Special Sauce....................................
Chilli Beef..........................................................................

$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80

$28

$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80

$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28
$27.28

Curried Chicken......................................................
Sate Chicken............................................................
Sweet & Sour Chicken.........................................
Chicken with Cashew Nuts.............................
Chicken with Vegetables..................................
Chicken with Garlic Sauce...............................
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce...................
Chicken with Mushroom Sauce....................
Chicken with Special Sauce...........................
Chicken with Chilli Sauce.................................
Honey Chicken........................................................

CHICKEN

$24.80
$25.80

$26.80

$27.28
$28.38

$29.48

With Five Spice Salt & Lemon.........................
Crispy Skin Chicken with Sauce...................
Lemon / Sweet & Sour / Special
Crispy Skin Chicken Combination..............

CRISPY SKIN CHICKEN

Fillet Steak with Black Bean Sauce..................
Fillet Steak with Special Sauce...........................

FILLET STEAK
$35
$35

$38.50
$38.50

Fried Boneless Chicken with Sauce............
Lemon / Sweet & Sour / Special
Fried Boneless Chicken Combination.......

FRIED BONELESS CHICKEN
$24.80

$25.80

$27.28

$28.38

Member 
Price

Non-Member 
Price

All menu items may contain or come into contact with
EGGS, NUTS, GLUTEN and SOY.

($44 NON-MEMBER PRICE)

KING PRAWNS
Curried King Prawns.................................................
Sate Sauce.......................................................................
Sweet & Sour King Prawns....................................
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts..........................
King Prawns with Vegetables..............................
King Prawns with Garlic..........................................
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce..............
King Prawns with Special Sauce.......................
King Prawns with Chilli Sauce............................
King Prawns with Ginger & Shallot..................
Honey King Prawns....................................................
King Prawn Fritters with Sauce..........................
Sweet & Sour / Special

$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28

VEGETABLES
Steamed Greens with Oyster Sauce.................
Stir-fried Greens in Garlic Sauce.........................

$18
$18

PORK
Sweet & Sour Pork................................................
Sliced BBQ Pork with Vegetables...............
Sliced BBQ Pork with Special Sauce........

$25.80
$25.80
$25.80

$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80

$28.38
$28.38
$28.38

$19.80
$19.80

Member 
Price

Non-Member 
Price

$4.40
$5.50

$11.00
$11.00

Member 
Price

Non-Member 
Price

Desserts
VANILLA ICE-CREAM
Plain Ice-cream.................................................................
Ice-cream with Sauce...................................................
Chocolate / Caramel / Strawberry
Fried Ice-cream..............................................................
Banana Fritters with Ice-cream............................

$4
$5

$10
$10

$17.60
$27.28
$27.28
$28.60
$30.80

OMELETTE WITH GRAVY
Plain......................................................................................
Chicken.......................................................................
BBQ Pork...................................................................
Combination..................................................................
King Prawns....................................................................

$16
$24.80
$24.80

$26
$28

Minimum 4 people for Banquet.


