### Entrees

	Non-Member Price
\$5	\$5.50
\$5	\$5.50
\$6	\$6.60
\$7	\$7.70
\$7	\$7.70
\$8	\$8.80
\$10	\$11.00
	Price \$5 \$6 \$7 \$7

## Soups

Short Soup\$6	\$6.60
Special Short Soup\$8	\$8.80
Long Soup\$4	\$4.40
Sweet Corn & Chicken Soup\$6	\$6.60
Sweet Corn & Crab Meat Soup\$8	\$8.80
Combination Short Soup\$25	\$27.50
Seafood Combination Short Soup\$28	\$30.80

### Rice

Fried Rice (L)\$12.50	\$13.75
Fried Rice (S)\$8.50	\$9.35
King Prawn Fried Rice\$18	\$19.80
Steamed Rice (L)\$5	\$5.50
Steamed Rice (S)\$3	\$3.30
MEAL WITH STEAMED RICE	
MEAL WITH STEAMED RICE	

Curried Beef with Rice\$24.80	\$27.28
Curried Chicken with Rice\$24.80	\$27.28
Curried King Prawns with Rice\$28	\$30.80
Combination Rice\$25.80	\$28.38

## Chow Mein (Noodles)

Vegetable	\$21.80	\$23.98
Beef		
Chicken	\$24.80	\$27.28
BBQ Pork	\$24.80	\$27.28
King Prawns	\$28	\$30.80
Combination	\$25.80	\$28.38
Seafood Combination	\$26.80	\$29.48

## The Rusty Favourites

SIZZLING  Mongolian Beef	Member Price	Non-Member Price
Mongolian Chicken	\$28	\$30.80
Mongolian King Prawns	\$30	\$33.00
Mongolian Combination	\$30	\$33.00
Fillet Steak Chinese Style	\$35	\$38.50
Fillet Steak with Black Pepper Sauce	\$35	\$38.50
Combination with Special Sauce	\$30	\$33.00
Beef with Ginger & Shallot Sauce	\$28	\$30.80
King Prawns with Ginger & Shallot Sauce	\$30	\$33.00
Scallops with Ginger & Shallot Sauce	\$35	\$38.50
Seafood with Ginger & Shallot Sauce	\$35	\$38.50
Seafood with Crab Meat Sauce	\$35	\$38.50
STIR FRY WITH SZECHUAN SAUCE		
Chicken	\$25	\$27.50
King Prawns	\$28	\$30.80
Combination		\$30.80
Seafood Combination	\$30	\$33.00
Steak	\$35	\$38.50
STIR FRY WITH XO SAUCE		
Chicken		\$27.50
King Prawns		\$30.80
Combination		\$30.80
Seafood Combination	\$30	\$33.00
SALT & PEPPER		<b>#27.20</b>
Chicken\$		\$27.28
Squid\$		\$28.38
King Prawns		\$30.80
Seafood Combination	\$30	\$33.00
DUCK Roast Duck with Hoisin Sauce	\$35	\$38.50

All menu items may contain or come into contact with EGGS, NUTS, GLUTEN and SOY.



Phone (02) 9399 4141

#### Location

Level 4, The Randwick Club 135 Alison Rd Randwick NSW 2031

#### Lunch

12pm - 2:30pm Friday to Sunday

#### Dinner

5:30pm - 9pm Wednesday to Sunday

## Mains

BEEF	Member Price	Non-Member Price
Curried Beef	\$24.80	\$27.28
Sate Beef	\$24.80	\$27.28
Sweet & Sour Beef		\$27.28
Beef with Vegetables & Oyster Sauce	\$24.80	\$27.28
Beef with Garlic Sauce	\$24.80	\$27.28
Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.80	\$27.28
Beef with Baby Corn	\$24.80	\$27.28
Beef with Mushroom Sauce	\$24.80	\$27.28
Beef with Special Sauce	\$24.80	\$27.28
Chilli Beef	\$28	\$30.80
FILLET STEAK		
Fillet Steak with Black Bean Sauce		\$38.50
Fillet Steak with Special Sauce	\$35	\$38.50
	Member	Non-Member
CHICKEN	Price	Price
Curried Chicken		\$27.28
Sate Chicken		\$27.28
Sweet & Sour Chicken		\$27.28
Chicken with Cashew Nuts		\$27.28
Chicken with Vegetables		\$27.28
Chicken with Garlic Sauce		\$27.28
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce		\$27.28
Chicken with Mushroom Sauce		\$27.28
Chicken with Special Sauce		\$27.28
Chicken with Chilli Sauce		\$27.28
Honey Chicken	\$24.80	\$27.28
EDIED DONELEGG GUIGKEN		
FRIED BONELESS CHICKEN	<b>#</b> 27.25	<b>#25.</b>
Fried Boneless Chicken with Sauce	\$24.80	\$27.28
Lemon / Sweet & Sour / Special	<b></b>	40070
Fried Boneless Chicken Combination	\$25.80	\$28.38
CRISPY SKIN CHICKEN		
With Five Spice Salt & Lemon	\$24.80	\$27.28
Crispy Skin Chicken with Sauce		\$28.38
Lemon / Sweet & Sour / Special	+25.55	, _ 0.00
Crispy Skin Chicken Combination	\$26.80	\$29.48
Chispy Skin Chicken Combination		,

All menu items may contain or come into contact with
EGGS, NUTS, GLUTEN and SOY.

KING PRAWNS  Member Price	
Curried King Prawns\$28	3 \$30.80
Sate Sauce\$28	3 \$30.80
Sweet & Sour King Prawns\$28	3 \$30.80
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts\$28	3 \$30.80
King Prawns with Vegetables\$28	3 \$30.80
King Prawns with Garlic\$28	3 \$30.80
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce\$28	T
King Prawns with Special Sauce\$28	
King Prawns with Chilli Sauce\$28	
King Prawns with Ginger & Shallot\$28	
Honey King Prawns\$28	
King Prawn Fritters with Sauce\$28	3 \$30.80
Sweet & Sour / Special	
PORK	
	D \$28.38
Sweet & Sour Pork\$25.80	
Sliced BBQ Pork with Vegetables\$25.80	
Sliced BBQ Pork with Special Sauce\$25.80	D \$28.38
OMELETTE WITH GRAVY	
Plain\$16	5 \$17.60
Chicken\$24.80	
BBQ Pork\$24.80	
Combination\$20	
King Prawns\$28	
Ψ	- 400.00
VEGETABLES	
Steamed Greens with Oyster Sauce\$18	\$ \$19.80
Stir-fried Greens in Garlic Sauce\$18	
Ψ··	

## **Desserts**

VANIII A ICE CDEAM	ember Price	Non-Member Price \$4.40
Ice-cream with Sauce	Τ.	\$5.50
Chocolate / Caramel / Strawberry	Ψ.	¥
Fried Ice-cream\$	10	\$11.00
Banana Fritters with Ice-cream\$	10	\$11.00



# **Banquet**

### \$40 PER HEAD

(\$44 NON-MEMBER PRICE)

Dim Sims Spring Rolls

Mongolian Beef Sweet & Sour Pork Salt & Pepper King Prawns Boneless Lemon Chicken Steamed Greens with Oyster Sauce

Fried Rice

Minimum 4 people for Banquet.